Record Type

Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File
Electronic File

Senate order 12 - 1 January 2023 to 30 June 2023

Record Number Title

23/23
23/24
23/25
23/26
23/27
23/28
23/29
23/30
23/31
23/32
23/33
23/34
23/35
23/36
23/37
23/38
23/39
23/40
23/41
23/42
23/43
23/44
23/45
23/46
23/47
23/48
23/49
23/54
23/55
23/57

External requests_Finalised 2022-2023

External requests_Denied 2022-2023

Gift - 15/11/2001 Board Meeting - DoNnor XXXXXX XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX - Acc. Nos. 2001.186-2001.188
Gift - 1/03/2022 Board Meeting - DOnor XXXXXXXX XXXX XX XXXXXXxxx - Acc. No. 2002.2

Gift - 5/09/2008 Board Meeting - DONor XXXXXXXXX XXX XXXXXxxxx - Acc. No. 2008.77

Gift - 5/06/2009 Board Meeting - DOnor XXXxx XXXXXXxX Xxxxxx - Acc. No. 2009.51

Gift - 4/12/2009 Board Meeting - Donor Xxxxxxxx xxxxx - Acc. No. 2009.115

Gift - 4/12/2009 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No.s 2009.119-2009.124 and SC9.2010.1-5
Gift - 11/12/2020 Board meeting - Donor NSW xxxXxxXxXx and XXXXXXXX XxXxxxxx - Acc. No. 2020.46
Gift - 11/12/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xx xxxxx - Acc. No. 2020.47

Gift - 25/09/2020 Board Meeting - Donor Members of the xxxxxxxxx xxx - Acc. No. 2020.51

Gift - 6/03/2020 Board Meeting - Donor Xxxxxxx XXxxxxxxxx Pty Ltd - Acc. Nos 2020.25-2020.28
Gift - 6/03/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc Nos 2020.23-2020.24

Gift - 6/03/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxx xxxx - Acc. Nos 2020.20-2020.21

Gift - 24/06/2022 Board Meeting - Donor xxxx xxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.28

Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.30

Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxx XXXXXxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.27

Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.29

Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxxx Xxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.31

Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxx xxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.26

Gift - 8/12/2022 - Donor Anonymous - Acc. No. 2022.55

Gift - 8/12/2022 - Donor xxxx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.54

Gift - 8/12/2022 - Donor xxxx xx - Acc. No. 2022.56

Gift - 30/09/2022 - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.37

Gift - 30/09/2022 - Donor xx XXXXX XXXXXxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.38

Gift - 30/09/2022 - Donor XXxxX XXXXXXXXX and Xxxxxx XXxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.36

Registration - Inward Loan - Portrait 23 - xxxxx Xxxxx - 2023

Registration - Outward Loan - Art Gallery of xxxxxx - Rachel by Thea Perkins - 2023

Publications and Merchandise - Misc. Orders + Sales - 2022-2023

Facilities - Supply of Natural Gas 2023

Section

Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
Collection and Exhibitions
External Relations
Corporate Services



