## Senate order 12 - 1 January 2023 to 30 June 2023

Record Type	Record Number	Title	Section
Electronic File	23/23	External requests_Finalised 2022-2023	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/24	External requests_Denied 2022-2023	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/25	Gift - 15/11/2001 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxx - Acc. Nos. 2001.186-2001.188	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/26	Gift - 1/03/2022 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxxxx xxxx xx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2002.2	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/27	Gift - 5/09/2008 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxxxx xxx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2008.77	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/28	Gift - 5/06/2009 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxx xxxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2009.51	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/29	Gift - 4/12/2009 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxxx xxxxx - Acc. No. 2009.115	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/30	Gift - 4/12/2009 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No.s 2009.119-2009.124 and SC9.2010.1-5	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/31	Gift - 11/12/2020 Board meeting - Donor NSW xxxxxxxx and xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2020.46	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/32	Gift - 11/12/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xx xxxxx - Acc. No. 2020.47	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/33	Gift - 25/09/2020 Board Meeting - Donor Members of the xxxxxxxxx xxx - Acc. No. 2020.51	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/34	Gift - 6/03/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxxx Pty Ltd - Acc. Nos 2020.25-2020.28	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/35	Gift - 6/03/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc Nos 2020.23-2020.24	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/36	Gift - 6/03/2020 Board Meeting - Donor xxxx xxxx - Acc. Nos 2020.20-2020.21	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/37	Gift - 24/06/2022 Board Meeting - Donor xxxx xxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.28	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/38	Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.30	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/39	Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.27	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/40	Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.29	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/41	Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.31	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/42	Gift - 24/06/2022 - Donor xxxxx xxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.26	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/43	Gift - 8/12/2022 - Donor Anonymous - Acc. No. 2022.55	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/44	Gift - 8/12/2022 - Donor xxxx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.54	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/45	Gift - 8/12/2022 - Donor xxxx xx - Acc. No. 2022.56	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/46	Gift - 30/09/2022 - Donor xxxxxx xxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.37	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/47	Gift - 30/09/2022 - Donor xx xxxxx xxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.38	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/48	Gift - 30/09/2022 - Donor xxxxx xxxxxxxx and xxxxxx xxxxxxxxx - Acc. No. 2022.36	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/49	Registration - Inward Loan - Portrait 23 - xxxxx xxxxx - 2023	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/54	Registration - Outward Loan - Art Gallery of xxxxxx - Rachel by Thea Perkins - 2023	Collection and Exhibitions
Electronic File	23/55	Publications and Merchandise - Misc. Orders + Sales - 2022-2023	External Relations
Electronic File	23/57	Facilities - Supply of Natural Gas 2023	Corporate Services